

## Sioux City Public Museum Photographic Use Agreement

I, hereby accept the following
(Print name on this line) terms of agreement regarding the use of photographic images from the collections at the
Sioux City Public Museum.
The photographic images that I have received, are copyrighted to the Sioux City Public
Museum and are intended for educational use only. I cannot, therefore, reproduce these
images for profit or illegal usage. The photographic images I have received are (please check):
'Power Point Presentations' Individual Images
Titles include:
(Use back of sheet for more titles)
Signature:
Address:
Today's Date:
Sioux City Public Museum Staff:
Ctoff Title: